Younker, Paul T

1005 Mayview Drive

Akron, OH 44313

United States

Birth Date: 07/14/2004
Enrollment: 09/01/2022
Graduation Date: 05/28/2023
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The
Frederick
Gunn

School

The Frederick Gunn School
99 Green Hill Road
Washington, CT 06793

United States

Phone: 860-868-7334

CEEB: 070825

Previous Secondary School Records, if applicable, are attached.

2022 - 2023 Grade: 12

Fall Winter

Critical Reading and Composition 92 92
World Cultures 92 93
Math 41: Statistics 94 91
Chemistry 94 89
Honors Entrepreneurship Seminar 89 94
Drawing I 91

Public Speaking-The Declaration 90

Chelypey Auvidoa

Registrar, The/Frederick Gunn School

11/8/2023

Spring

86
96
92
93

Final
93

90
94
92
92

Credit
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.33
0.00
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