## Younker, Paul T

1005 Mayview Drive Akron, OH 44313 United States

Birth Date: 07/14/2004 Enrollment: 09/01/2022 Graduation Date: 05/28/2023





## The Frederick Gunn School

99 Green Hill Road Washington, CT 06793 United States Phone: 860-868-7334

CEEB: 070825

 $\label{lem:previous Secondary School Records, if applicable, are attached. \\$ 

2022	- 2023	Grade:	12

	Fall	Winter	Spring	Final	Credit
Critical Reading and Composition	92	92	94	93	1.00
World Cultures	92	93	86	90	1.00
Math 41: Statistics	94	91	96	94	1.00
Chemistry	94	89	92	92	1.00
Honors Entrepreneurship Seminar	89	94	93	92	1.00
Drawing I	91				0.33
Public Speaking-The Declaration		90			0.00

Chelsey Aviles
Registrar, The rederick Gunn School

11/8/2023 Page 1 of 1